

COTTON COUNCIL INTERNATIONAL CERTIFIES THAT

Novetex Textiles Limited

IS A CERTIFIED COTTON USA[™] LICENSEE

ISSUED EXPIRES
1st.Aug.2024 31st.Jul.2025
COTTON COUNCIL INTERNATIONAL

BRUCE ATHERLEY | COTTON COUNCIL INTERNATIONAL EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR





CERTIFICATE OF MEMBERSHIP

This certificate attests that

Novetex Textiles Limited

is an official member of the U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol®.

U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol[®] membership enables mills and manufacturers to access the tools to support brands and retailers, to source more sustainable cotton, and gain enhanced transparency through the entire supply chain.

Daren Abney, Executive Director, U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol®



Trust Protocol Membership ID: UXPEC7KR

Issue Date: 2024-10-31

Expiration Date: 2025-09-30

Member Since: 2024-10-31